Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. Lighting & Controls
10385 SW Avery Street, Tualatin, OR 97062  tel 800-736-6682  tech line (6:00AM-4:00PM PT Mon-Fri) 800-959-6004
©2025 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
Description
The VerifEye® Series 2500 Submeter is a versatile energy
monitoring platform designed for standalone operations
and integration with AMR/BAS systems with an onboard
pulse output and RS-485 terminals supporting Modbus RTU.

Cat. No. Description
25B01-FMK VerifEye Series 2500 Flush Mount Kit – faceplate and mounting hardware
Ordering Information
Compatible CT Options*
Cat. No. Description Accuracy
CDV01-W15 Solid Core CT, 333mV:100A, 0.60" 0.2%
CDV02-W20 Solid Core CT, 333mV:200A, 0.78" 0.2%
CTV01-KD0 Split Core CT, 333mV:100A, 1” Window 0.5%
CTV01-WC9 Hinged Split Core CT, 333 mV: 100A, .94” Window 0.5%
CTV02-KD0 Split Core CT, 333mV:200A, 1” Window 0.5%
CTV02-WC9 Hinged Split Core CT, 333 mV: 200A, .94” Window 0.5%
CTV04-KD1 Split Core CT, 333mV:400A, 1.25” Window 0.5%
CTV04-WD5 Hinged Split Core CT, 333 mV: 400A, 1.42” Window 0.5%
CTV08-KG1 Split Core CT, 333mV:800A, 3.0”x3.5” Window 0.5%
*Series 2500 Meters are compatible with 333mV Solid Core and Split Core CTs, sold separately
www.GlobalTestSupply.comFind Quality Products Online at: sales@GlobalTestSupply.com